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Community and Government Pr

Project name Website

1 Corporauon,/'-\mblental y Forestal Del Propf)sal For Strengthem?g Cgmmunlty Colombia www.corfopal.org

Pacifico - CORFOPAL Tourism In The Anchicava Basin, Dagua

. Sustainable Tourism Role In This Time Of ) .
2 Cosmopolitan Adventure Tours Change United States www.cosmopolitanadventuretours.com
3 Ediac Espacios de Desarollo Integral A.C. ECPAT México - The Code Mexico http://ecpatmexico.org.mx/
4 Get up and Go Colombia Colombia https://old.getupandgocolombia.org
5 Goedgedacht Trust Goedgedacht Trus:/;:szierence & Wedding South Africa www.goedgedacht.org
6 Grassroutes Journeys India https://www.grassroutes.co.in/
7 HEROST Millennium Destinations South Korea www.herost.org
8 Metropolitan Area of Valle de Aburra The Aburrs Valley Tourism Development Plan Colombia WWW.METROPOL.GOV.CO
- TO'ZOR30 'NatDuraI'And Cultcl)JraI Abyrra_rh
9 Quiriri Intermunicipal Consortium ourist e_glo_n estlnat|0n§ © Quiriri - The Brazil https://destinosdoquiriri.com.br/
Appreciation of the Regional from the

10 Red Del Vino Colchagua Ruta Del Vino Artesanal Chile www.reddelvino.com
11 The UN International Trade Center (ITC) Myanmar Inclusive Tourism Project Myanmar http://www.mtrasslr;;rri/NTM/Myanmar—

Countryside and Biodiversity

Company, NGO Or Government

Bod Project name Website

https://www.facebook.com/spicytaleshun

12 Adventeam Nonprofit Kft Spicy Tales Hungary
garv/
13 Camp Meéxico Verde Recovering The Fog Forest Mexico mexicoverde.com
14 Encuentro Guadalupe Encuentro Guadalupe Mexico www.encuentrocollection.com
15 Fet Al Priorat SL Fet Al Priorat Spain www.fetalpriorat.com
- . Sierra Gorda, Natural And Cultural ) .
16 Grupo Ecoldgico Sierra Gorda IAP o Mexico http://sierragordaecotours.com
Destination
17 Oncafari Association Brazil oncafari.org/en/

Educational institutions/programmes and Media

Company, NGO Or Government
Bod

Project name Website

https://www.miruta.es/rutas-turisticas-en-

18 Association My Responsible Route Eruta Project Spain )
coche-electrico/
19 Bilibin Circular Zero Skan For Circular Hotels Spain www.bilibin.eus
-, . . e Dominican )
20 Fundacidn Ecoturismo Responsable Ecoservices Botellas Reciclaje Gigantes E Republic www.ecoturismoresponsable.org
https: .h ket.net,
21 Hopemarket And Treehope Ecohub Taiwan ps://www.hopemarket.net/

https://www.treehope.net/

Hospitality Services at Western - Aspiring to https://hospitalityservices.uwo.ca/sustain

22 Western University ) ) Lo Canada . o
HVI?'I?Sa Lea_dlnt;)z'llj:du_lc_:athnal ,I\;}stltutlon mF E ab|||tvrenokrt/rr?ob|ll<e/||ndex.ht'mlb'l_
23 Vrkesakademin YH ustalr?a ility ou.rlsm angament For Sweden ttps://ya.se/yrkeshogs oa/.sustalna ility-
Tourism Professional Leaders management-besoksnaring-hotell-

Major Tourist Attractions

Company, NGO Or Government
Bod

24 Aquila Private Game Reserve Aquila Safari Animal Rescue Centre (ARC) South Africa https://aquilasafari.com/

Project name Website

25 Mundo Cuervo Mundo Cuervo Mexico https://www.mundocuervo.com/

Marine and Coastal

Company, NGO Or Government
Bod

26 Innoceana Inno-Expeditions Spain https://innoceana.org/en

Project name Website

Shark and Whale Eco-Tourism Contributing . www.marinedynamics.co.za
South Africa

27 Marine Dynamics Tours K X K
to Conservation and Community www.dict.org.za

28 Misool Indonesia www.misool.info
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Rural Accommodation

Company, NGO Or Government
Bod

Project name Website

https://www.hotelpriorat-

29 Hotel Hostal Sport Laia Benaiges Monné Spain
hostalsport.com/

30 Indeco Leisure Hotels Indeco Leisure Hotels India www.indecohotels.com
31 Mountain Village Stay Mountain Village Stay India www.mountainvillagestay.com
32 Royal Mountain Travel Community Homestay Network Project Nepal www.communityhomestay.com
33 S.C. Touring Imobiliare Green Village 4* Resort Romania www.greenvillage.ro

The Tamara Coorg - Sustainable and https://www.thetamara.com/coorg-
34 Tamara Leisure Experiences . 8 B India ps:// / g

Responsible Initiative resort/

35 Valea Verde Transilvania SRL Valea Verde Resort Romania https://www.valeaverde.com/

Tour Operators - Travel Agents

Company, NGO Or Government
Bod

Project name Website

36 Express Holidays Express Holidays India www.expressholidays.in

37 Global Himalayan Expedition Global Himalayan Expedition India www.ghe.co.in

38 Jaksmart Travel & Tours Ghana

39 Kampur Enterprises Kampur Travel Diaries Kenya https://kampurtraveldiaries.com
40 MOANA Indonesia https://moana.id/

41 Sampan Travel Myanmar https://www.sampantravel.com/
42 Voyage Solidaire By Velvet Globe SO-LEADER France www.so-leader.com

Urban Accommodation

Company, NGO or Government
Bod

43 Fair Bnb Network Societa Cooperativa Fairbnb.Coop: Community Powered Tourism Italy http://fairbnb.coop

Project name Website

The Rees Hotel, Luxury Apartments and Sustainability and Environmental Initiatives

g . New Zealand www.therees.co.nz
Lakeside Residences 2018-2020
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